

AMENDMENT TO H.R. 427, AS REPORTED
OFFERED BY MR. SMITH OF MISSOURI

Page 4, beginning on line 12, strike “sections 804(2)(A), 804(2)(B), and 804(2)(C)” and insert “clauses (i) through (iii) of section 804(2)(A) or within section 804(2)(B)”.

Page 18, beginning on line 11, strike “the Administrator”, and insert “—”

1 “(A) the Administrator”.

Page 18, line 15, by redesignating subparagraph (A) as clause (i).

Page 18, line 17, by redesignating subparagraph (B) as clause (ii).

Page 18, line 21, by redesignating subparagraph (C) as clause (iii).

Page 18, line 25, strike the period at the end and insert “; or”.

Page 18, insert after line 25 the following:

1 “(B) is made under the Patient Protection
2 and Affordable Care Act (Pub. Law 111-
3 148).”.

